EO-3®-Tube fi ttings
 65 Catalogue 4131-2/UK
X1) Indication-ring
X2) O-ring
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10
D1 Series D3 L1 L2 L3 S1 S2 S3
Weight
g/1 piece Order code* PN
6 L   3.5 27 20 35 12 14 14 21 AD06P306LOMDCF 420
8 L   5 28.5 21.5 36.5 14 17 17 29 AD08P308LOMDCF 420
10 L   7 30.5 23.5 28.5 17 19 19 38 AD10P310LOMDCF 420
12 L   9 32 25 40 19 22 22 52 AD12P312LOMDCF 420
15 L 11 34 27 42 24 27 27 95 AD15P315LOMDCF 420
16 S 12 40 31.5 49.5 27 27 30 117 AD16P316SOMDCF 420
18 L 14 38 30.5 46.5 27 30 32 123 AD18P318LOMDCF 420
20 S 15 47 36.5 58.5 32 32 36 197 AD20P320SOMDCF 420
22 L 17 44 36.5 52.5 32 32 36 165 AD22P322LOMDCF 250
25 S 19 54 42 66 41 41 46 353 AD25P325SOMDCF 420
28 L 23 48 39 57.5 41 41 41 272 AD28P328LOMDCF 250
30 S 23 59.5 46 73 46 50 50 515 AD30P330SOMDCF 420
35 L 29 53 42.5 64.5 46 50 50 390 AD35P335LOMDCF 250
38 S 30 66 50 81 55 60 60 797 AD38P338SOMDCF 420
42 L 36 56 45 68 55 60 60 565 AD42P342LOMDCF 250
Delivery without nut at tube side
AD EO-3® DIN-Adapter
EO 24° connection (ISO 8434-1)